Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 52 Etapa
85cc Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Prova 4/12/2011 14:00. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:19:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 14:19:59.059
(8) JOSE BRAYAN 2 1:26.373 +1.980 14:21:25.432
1 14:19:52.589 3 1:25.327 +0.934 14:22:50.759
2 1:17.478 +0.966 14:21:10.067 4 1:25.332 +0.939 14:24:16.091
3 1:17.408 +0.896 14:22:27.475 5 1:24.393 14:25:40.484
4 1:16.797 +0.285 14:23:44.272 6 1:25.472 +1.079 14:27:05.956
5 1:16.512 14:25:00.784 7 1:28.461 +4.068 14:28:34.417
6 1:17.681 +1.169 14:26:18.465 8 1:34.285 +9.892 14:30:08.702
7 1:16.970 +0.458 14:27:35.435 9 1:29.683 +5.290 14:31:38.385
8 1:18.410 +1.898 14:28:53.845 10 1:27.209 +2.816 14:33:05.594
9 1:18.788 +2.276 14:30:12.633 11 1:27.902 +3.509 14:34:33.496
10 1:18.552 +2.040 14:31:31.185 12 1:29.820 +5.427 14:36:03.316
11 1:18.025 +1.513 14:32:49.210 13 1:30.593 +6.200 14:37:33.909
12 1:18.991 +2.479 14:34:08.201
13 1:19.745 +3.233 14:35:27.946 (45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
14 1:21.287 +4.775 14:36:49.233 1 14:19:54.347
2 1:18.793 +1.606 14:21:13.140
(3) HALLEX DALFOVO 3 1:18.918 +1.731 14:22:32.058
1 14:19:53.569 4 1:17.247 +0.060 14:23:49.305
2 1:18.987 +2.033 14:21:12.556 5 1:17.552 +0.365 14:25:06.857
3 1:17.983 +1.029 14:22:30.539 6 L:17.187 14:26:24.044
4 1:17.853 +0.899 14:23:48.392 7 4:54.397 +3:37.210 14:31:18.441
5 1:17.636 +0.682 14:25:06.028 8 1:25.391 +8.204 14:32:43.832
6 1:16.954 14:26:22.982 9 1:45.029 +27.842 14:34:28.861
7 1:17.795 +0.841 14:27:40.777 10 1:41.780 +24.593 14:36:10.641
8 1:19.461 +2.507 14:29:00.238 11 1:28.004 +10.817 14:37:38.645
9 1:19.916 +2.962 14:30:20.154
10 1:19.435 +2.481 14:31:39.589
11 1:21.233 +4.279 14:33:00.822
12 1:20.707 +3.753 14:34:21.529
13 1:20.946 +3.992 14:35:42.475
14 1:21.350 +4.396 14:37:03.825
(89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR
1 14:19:55.984
2 1:21.368 +2.764 14:21:17.352
3 1:21.401 +2.797 14:22:38.753
4 1:20.240 +1.636 14:23:58.993
5 1:19.446 +0.842 14:25:18.439
6 1:19.433 +0.829 14:26:37.872
7 1:20.013 +1.409 14:27:57.885
8 1:19.973 +1.369 14:29:17.858
9 1:20.003 +1.399 14:30:37.861
10 1:20.090 +1.486 14:31:57.951
11 1:19.933 +1.329 14:33:17.884
12 1:19.597 +0.993 14:34:37.481
13 1:20.466 +1.862 14:35:57.947
14 1:18.604 14:37:16.551
(113) ARTHUR TODESCHINI
1 14:19:57.266
2 1:22.086 +3.658 14:21:19.352
3 1:20.558 +2.130 14:22:39.910
4 1:20.602 +2.174 14:24:00.512
5 1:19.825 +1.397 14:25:20.337
6 1:19.450 +1.022 14:26:39.787
7 1:19.932 +1.504 14:27:59.719
8 1:20.156 +1.728 14:29:19.875
9 1:20.151 +1.723 14:30:40.026
10 1:20.078 +1.650 14:32:00.104
11 1:19.781 +1.353 14:33:19.885
12 1:19.253 +0.825 14:34:39.138
13 1:19.933 +1.505 14:35:59.071
14 1:18.428 14:37:17.499
(95) JOAO GABRIEL DA VEIGA
Orbits
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